
Teams Championship after Race 5

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R3

1. Josef Kaufmann Racing 15 30 30 30 30 135

2. ART Junior Team 30 24 24 17 13 108 -27 -27

3. Fortec Motorsports 16 17 20 16 20 89 -46 -19

4. Manor MP Motorsport 24 15 17 24 0 80 -55 -9

5. AVF 6 8 15 15 10 54 -81 -26

6. Strakka Racing 20 20 0 0 0 40 -95 -14

7. MGR Motorsport 12 0 12 9 0 33 -102 -7

8. Fragus BR Motorsport 0 10 6 3 0 19 -116 -14

9. BM Racing 1 5 0 0 5 11 -124 -8

10. Prizma Motorsport 0 3 0 0 8 11 -124 0

11. Mark Burdett Motorsport 3 0 0 1 6 10 -125 -1

12. Inter Europol Competition 0 2 0 0 4 6 -129 -4
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